
WithersRavenel 
Our People. Your Success. 

 
 

IMPACT EXHIBITS 



K:
\08

\08
-0

27
0\0

80
27

9.0
1-

FS
C 

- G
old

ro
ck

\W
etl

an
ds

-S
tre

am
s\P

er
mi

ttin
g\I

nd
ivi

du
al 

Pe
rm

it\I
mp

ac
t M

ap
s\I

mp
ac

t M
ap

s.d
wg

- W
ed

ne
sd

ay
, J

an
ua

ry 
3, 

20
24

 7:
54

:15
 A

M 
- P

AU
L, 

MI
KE

N
o.

C
he

ck
ed

 B
y

Re
vi

si
on

D
es

ig
ne

r

D
ra

w
n 

By

D
at

e
By

Sc
al

e

D
at

e

Jo
b 

N
o.

Sh
ee

t N
o.

$n
gi

ne
er

s 
[ P

la
nn

er
s 

[ S
Tr

ve
yo

rs
11

5 
M

ac
Ke

na
n 

D
riv

e 
| C

ar
y,

 N
C 

27
51

1
t: 

91
9.

46
9.

33
40

 | 
lic

en
se

 #
: F

-1
47

9 
| w

w
w

.w
ith

er
sr

av
en

el
.c

om

W
it

he
rs

R
av

en
el

08
02

79
.0

1

1/
2/

20
24

A
S 

N
O

TE
D

N
AS

H
 C

O
U

N
TY

N
O

RT
H

 C
AR

O
LI

N
A

M
P

M
P

D
W

FS
C

 G
O

LD
 R

O
C

K
A

SP
H

A
LT

 P
LA

N
T

SITE

PERMANENT WETLAND

 IMPACT LEGEND

VICINITY MAP
1" = 5000'

W
ET

LA
N

D
O

V
ER

A
LL

 IM
P

A
C

T 
M

A
P

1

IMPACT MAP 'A'

WET POND
(SCM2)

WETLAND A

00 120' 240'60'

1 inch = 120 ft.

PROPOSED
GRAVEL YARD

PROPOSED
ASPHALT PLANT

PROPOSED CONCRETE DRIVE

OFF-SITE DRAINAGE
BYPASS PIPES

INTERSTATE 95

PROPOSED
GRAVEL YARD

PE
RI

M
ET

ER
 H

AU
LT

 R
O

AD

N. HALIFAX ROAD   S.R. 152



146

146

147

14
8

145

150

146

147
148

149

151151

151

148

147

147

147
147

148

146

145

143143

143

143

144

144

146

147

148149

147

148

145

143

144

146

143

143

143

144

145 14
6

146

145

144

14
4

14
4 144

14
4

145

145

146

146146

144

144

144

14
4

145

PROPOSED WELL

10'x70' SIGHT TRIANGLE (TYP)

EXISTING DITCH CENTERLINE (APPROXIMATE LOCATION)

11JB

30" RCP

SCM 1
WET POND/
TEMPORARY

SEDIMENT BASIN

15
4

151

161

151

154

IN
TE

RS
TA

TE
 9

5

VA
RI

AB
LE

 W
ID

TH
 P

UB
LIC

 R
IG

HT
 O

F 
W

AY

15
5

156

157

158

154

60FES

61YI

ASPHALT PLANT

CONCRETE PAVEMENT

HEAVY DUTY CONCRETE

PAVED DRIVE

GRAVEL
YARD

20
' G

RA
VE

L 
H

AU
L 

RO
AD

24" RCP

GRAVEL
YARD

36" RCP

OFFSITE BYPASS
STORM DRAINAGE

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

20' GRAVEL HAUL ROAD
RISER1

150

151

152
153

15
4

154

LA
N

D
SCA

PE BERM

151

145146

15
0146

14
6

147

14
7

148

14
9

15
1

LIMIT OF
CONSTRUCTION

10FES

FES1

30" R
CP

WETLAND A

K:
\08

\08
-0

27
0\0

80
27

9.0
1-

FS
C 

- G
old

ro
ck

\W
etl

an
ds

-S
tre

am
s\P

er
mi

ttin
g\I

nd
ivi

du
al 

Pe
rm

it\I
mp

ac
t M

ap
s\I

mp
ac

t M
ap

s.d
wg

- T
ue

sd
ay

, J
an

ua
ry 

2, 
20

24
 2:

27
:29

 P
M 

- P
AU

L, 
MI

KE

N
o.

C
he

ck
ed

 B
y

Re
vi

si
on

D
es

ig
ne

r

D
ra

w
n 

By

D
at

e
By

Sc
al

e

D
at

e

Jo
b 

N
o.

Sh
ee

t N
o.

$n
gi

ne
er

s 
[ /

la
nn

er
s 

[ S
Tr

ve
yo

rs
11

5 
M

ac
Ke

na
n 

D
riv

e 
| C

ar
y,

 N
C 

27
51

1
t: 

91
9.

46
9.

33
40

 | 
lic

en
se

 #
: F

-1
47

9 
| w

w
w

.w
ith

er
sr

av
en

el
.c

om

W
it

he
rs

R
av

en
el

08
02

79
.0

1

1/
2/

20
24

A
S 

N
O

TE
D

N
AS

H
 C

O
U

N
TY

N
O

RT
H

 C
AR

O
LI

N
A

M
P

M
P

D
W

FS
C

 G
O

LD
 R

O
C

K
A

SP
H

A
LT

 P
LA

N
T

W
ET

LA
N

D
 IM

P
A

C
T 

M
A

P
A

IMPACT W1
PERMANENT WETLAND
FILL GRADING
79,509 SF / 1.825 AC

00 60' 120'30'

1 inch = 60 ft.

PERMANENT
WETLAND

 IMPACT LEGEND




